Rutgers Women's | nvitational

Dates: 10/10-10/11, 2008

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6034

Fin. School Scores
1 Boston College 319 310 629
T 5 Kelsey Rockey 77 77 154
T 12 Meghan Martinek 83 75 158
T 12 EuniceKim 78 80 158
T 16 Natalie Draganza 81 78 159
T 38 Stephanie Hu 84 83 167
2 Lehigh University 317 316 633
1 LiviaAmado 74 73 147
T 12 AnaNam 78 80 158
T 20 Jennifer Nagel 79 81 160
T 45 Taylor Orr 88 82 170
T 61 Ashley Amador 86 20 176
3 Albany, Univ. of 318 317 635
T 2 Corrin Conroy 75 77 152
T 5 Annemarie Kissane 76 78 154
T 20 StephanieKlein 80 80 160
T 43 Jessica Signordlli 87 82 169
T 65 AmandaMcPhee 92 85 177
4 Bucknéell University 328 320 648
8 Minjoo Lee 83 72 155
T 16 Brittany Rendell 77 82 159
T 31 Kelsey Mevhin 82 82 164
T 45 Deirdre Moran 86 84 170
78 Leah Antkiewicz 89 94 183
5 Fairleigh Dickinson 320 329 649
T 9 EvaMayr 78 79 157
T 16 Michele Holzwarth 76 83 159
T 27 LisaWarrilow 83 80 163
T 45 Lauren Chapman 83 87 170
T 54 Sarah Feldman 84 89 173
6 Pennsylvania, Univ 328 323 651
T 2 Lisette Vitter 75 77 152
T 16 Tiffany Cheung 81 78 159
26 Catherine Elliot 84 78 162
T 67 Michelle Winters 88 90 178
T 70 Elizabeth Petrie 89 90 179
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Rutgers Women's | nvitational

Dates: 10/10-10/11, 2008

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6034

Fin. School Scores
7 Sacred Heart Univ. 328 326 654
T 5 Jennifer Tierney 77 77 154
T 35 Michelle Riber 83 83 166
T 38 Carly Bergin 83 84 167
T 54 Jllian Nery 91 82 173
60 Joanne Martorana 85 90 175
8 Rutgers University 325 330 655
T 9 KristinaLee 78 79 157
T 33 Jeanne Waters 81 84 165
T35 Lizzy Carl 82 84 166
T 40 Brooke Stepanek 84 84 168
T 45 Daley Owens 87 83 170
9 Siena College 334 326 660
4 Katelynn Mannix 80 73 153
T 27 Catherine Shomo 84 79 163
T 35 Bridget Carr 83 83 166
T 67 Julie Juchno 87 91 178
T 88 Rachel Aspero 106 97 203
10 Hampton University 324 340 664
T 9 Sydnee Mauk 76 81 157
T 27 ImanEllis 78 85 163
T 40 Britney Alford 84 84 168
T 61 Dionne West 86 90 176
T 81 Jessi Mitchell 94 91 185
11 Hartford, U. of 337 336 673
T 23 Emily Linn 82 79 161
T 40 KaraSikorski 86 82 168
T 52 Paige Gauthier 84 88 172
T 57 Sadie Heald 87 87 174
T 57 Megan Claxton 85 89 174
12 Long Island U-Brklyn 343 343 686
T 23 Natalie Degardins 82 79 161
T 54 JuliaRappa 83 90 173
T 61 Megan Bewley 91 85 176
T 74 Emmalister 92 89 181
T 74 Rochelle Brown 87 94 181
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Rutgers Women's | nvitational

Dates: 10/10-10/11, 2008

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6034

Fin. School Scores
13 Central Conn. St. U. 344 343 687
T 31 Lucie Sarochova 84 80 164
T 33 DebKim 83 82 165
T 57 Natalie Jones 87 87 174
T 79 ChelseaWoods 90 9 184
91 LisaMcCormick 108 106 214
T 14 Kutztown University 345 351 696
T 43 Kéli Pry 83 86 169
T50 Samantha Rumbley 86 85 171
T 70 KristaTressler 86 93 179
73 Chelsea Corbo 90 90 180
84 Lauren Foulke 96 90 186
T 14 Boston University 360 336 696
T 12 AnaJohnson 80 78 158
T 61 Lauren Stong 89 87 176
T 74 Courtney Dampolo 96 85 181
77 DanaDeStefano 96 86 182
86 Veronica Rodriguez 95 99 194
16 Monmouth University 340 371 711
T 23 Brigid Cahill 77 84 161
T50 JuliaDrygas 84 87 171
T 70 LisaRastede 88 91 179
87 Kelly Rellly 91 109 200
WD Alysse Casde WD WD
Fin. Name School Scores
T 20 ElisaMateer Rutgers 8l 79 160
T 27 Sachiye Dat Rutgers 83 80 163
T 45 Anne McNiel Rutgers 86 84 170
T 52 Stephanie Y astrub Rutgers 86 8 172
T 65 Katherine Wolpert Sac. Heart 88 8 177
T 67 Allison Amador Wagner 90 83 178
T 79 Lauren Heiba Rutgers 92 92 184
T 81 Jessica Benoit FDU 90 9 185
T 81 Kelsey Shine Sac. Heart 95 90 185
85 Kelly Cusson Cccsu 92 97 189
T 88 Caitlin Etienne Wagner 110 93 203
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Rutgers Women's | nvitational

Dates: 10/10-10/11, 2008

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6034

Fin. School Scores
Fin. Name School Scores
90 Kaitlin Osmundsen Wagner 109 100 209
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Rutgers Women's | nvitational

Dates: 10/10-10/11, 2008

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6034

Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Boston College 319 310 629
2 Lehigh University 317 316 633
3 Albany, Univ. of 318 317 635
4 Bucknell University 328 320 648
5 Fairleigh Dickinson 320 329 649
6 Pennsylvania, Univ 328 323 651
7 Sacred Heart Univ. 328 326 654
8 Rutgers University 325 330 655
9 Siena College 334 326 660
10 Hampton University 324 340 664
11 Hartford, U. of 337 336 673
12 Long Island U-Brklyn 343 343 686
13 Central Conn. St. U. 344 343 687
14 Kutztown University 345 351 696
Boston University 360 336 696
16 Monmouth University 340 371 711

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores

1 LiviaAmado Lehigh U. 74 73 147
2 Lisette Vitter Penn 7% 77 152
Corrin Conroy Albany 7 77 152
4 Katelynn Mannix Siena 80 73 153
5 Jennifer Tierney Sac. Heart 77 77 154
Annemarie Kissane Albany 76 78 154
Kelsey Rockey BC 77 77 154
8 Minjoo Lee Bucknell 83 72 155
9 KristinaLee Rutgers 78 79 157
EvaMayr FDU 78 79 157
Sydnee Mauk Hampton 76 81 157
12 AnaJohnson BU 80 78 158
AnaNam Lehigh U. 78 80 158
Meghan Martinek BC 83 75 158
Eunice Kim BC 78 80 158
16 Natalie Draganza BC 81 78 159
Michele Holzwarth FDU 76 83 159
Brittany Rendell Bucknell 77 82 159
Tiffany Cheung Penn 81 78 159
20 StephanieKlein Albany 80 80 160
Jennifer Nagel Lehigh U. 79 81 160
*Elisa Mateer Rutgers 81 79 160
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Rutgers Women's | nvitational

Dates: 10/10-10/11, 2008

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6034

Fin. Name School Scores

1 LiviaAmado Lehigh U. 74 73 147 +3
2 Lisette Vitter Penn 75 77 152 +8
Corrin Conroy Albany 7S 77 152  +8

4 Katelynn Mannix Siena 80 73 153 49
5 Jennifer Tierney Sac. Heart 77 77 154 +10
Annemarie Kissane Albany 76 78 154 +10
Kelsey Rockey BC 77 77 154 +10

8 Minjoo Lee Bucknell 83 72 155 +11
9 KristinaLee Rutgers 78 79 157 +13
EvaMayr FDU 78 79 157 +13
Sydnee Mauk Hampton 76 81 157 +13

12 AnaJohnson BU 80 78 158 +14
AnaNam Lehigh U. 78 80 158 +14
Meghan Martinek BC 83 75 158 +14
Eunice Kim BC 78 80 158 +14

16 Natalie Draganza BC 81 78 159 +15
Michele Holzwarth FDU 76 83 159 +15
Brittany Rendell Bucknell 77 82 159 +15
Tiffany Cheung Penn 81 78 159 +15

20 StephanieKlein Albany 80 80 160 +16
Jennifer Nagel Lehigh U. 79 81 160 +16
*Elisa Mateer Rutgers 81 79 160 +16

23 Natalie Degjardins LIU 82 79 161 +17
Brigid Cahill Monmouth U 77 84 161 +17
Emily Linn Hartford 82 79 161 +17

26 Catherine Elliot Penn 84 78 162 +18
27 Catherine Shomo Siena 84 79 163 +19
LisaWarrilow FDU 83 80 163 +19
Iman Ellis Hampton 78 85 163 +19
*Sachiye Dat Rutgers 83 80 163 +19

31 Lucie Sarochova Cccsu 84 80 164 +20
Kelsey Mevhbin Bucknell 82 82 164 +20

33 DebKim CCsu 83 82 165 +21
Jeanne Waters Rutgers 81 84 165 +21

35 Bridget Carr Siena 83 83 166 +22
Lizzy Carl Rutgers 82 84 166 +22
Michelle Riber Sac. Heart 83 83 166 +22

38 Carly Bergin Sac. Heart 83 84 167 +23
Stephanie Hu BC 84 83 167 +23

40 Kara Sikorski Hartford 86 82 168 +24
Brooke Stepanek Rutgers 84 84 168 +24
Britney Alford Hampton 84 84 168 +24
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Rutgers Women's | nvitational

Dates: 10/10-10/11, 2008

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6034

Fin. Name School Scores
43 Kelli Pry Kutztown 83 86 169 +25
Jessica Signorelli Albany 87 82 169 +25
45 Daley Owens Rutgers 87 83 170 +26
Deirdre Moran Bucknell 86 84 170 +26
Lauren Chapman FDU 83 87 170 +26
Taylor Orr Lehigh U. 88 82 170 +26
*Anne McNie Rutgers 86 84 170 +26
50 Samantha Rumbley Kutztown 86 85 171 +27
JuliaDrygas Monmouth U 84 87 171 +27
52 Paige Gauthier Hartford 84 88 172 +28
*Stephanie Y astrub Rutgers 86 86 172 +28
54 Julia Rappa LIU 83 90 173 +29
Jillian Nery Sac. Heart 91 82 173 +29
Sarah Feldman FDU 84 89 173 +29
57 Sadie Heald Hartford 87 87 174 +30
Natalie Jones CcCcsu 87 87 174 +30
Megan Claxton Hartford 85 89 174 +30
60 Joanne Martorana Sac. Heart 85 90 175 +31
61 Dionne West Hampton 86 90 176 +32
Lauren Stong BU 89 87 176 +32
Ashley Amador Lehigh U. 86 90 176 +32
Megan Bewley LIU 91 85 176 +32
65 Amanda McPhee Albany 92 85 177 +33
*K atherine Wolpert Sac. Heart 88 89 177 +33
67 *Allison Amador Wagner 90 88 178 +34
Michelle Winters Penn 88 90 178 +34
Julie Juchno Siena 87 91 178 +34
70 LisaRastede Monmouth U 88 91 179 +35
Krista Tressler Kutztown 86 93 179 +35
Elizabeth Petrie Penn 89 90 179 +35
73 Chelsea Corbo Kutztown 90 90 180 +36
74 EmmaLister LIU 92 89 181 +37
Courtney Dampolo BU 9% 85 181 +37
Rochelle Brown LIU 87 94 181 +37
77 Dana DeStefano BU 9% 86 182 +38
78 Leah Antkiewicz Bucknell 89 94 183 +39
79 Chelsea Woods Cccsu 90 94 184 +40
*Lauren Heiba Rutgers 92 92 184 +40
81 Jessi Mitchell Hampton 94 91 185 +41
* Jessica Benoit FDU 90 95 185 +41
*Kelsey Shine Sac. Heart 95 90 185 +41
84 Lauren Foulke Kutztown 9% 90 186 +42
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Rutgers Women's | nvitational

Dates: 10/10-10/11, 2008

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6034

Fin. Name School Scores
85 *Kelly Cusson CcCcsu 92 97 189 +45
86 Veronica Rodriguez BU 95 99 194 +50
87 Kdly Reilly Monmouth U 91 109 200 +56
88 *Caitlin Etienne Wagner 110 93 203 +59
Rachel Aspero Siena 106 97 203 +59
90 *Kaitlin Osmundsen Wagner 109 100 209 +65
91 LisaMcCormick Ccsu 108 106 214 +70
WD Alysse Casale Monmouth U WD WD
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Rutgers Women's | nvitational

Statistical Summary
Dates: 10/10-10/11, 2008

Hole Par

1 4

2 4

3 3

4 5

5 4

6 4

7 5

8 3

9 5

10 4

11 3

12 5

13 4

14 3

15 4

16 4

17 3

18 5

Total 72
Hole Par Yards
1 4 335
2 4 365
3 3 155
4 5 469
5 4 323
6 4 350
7 5 522
8 3 184
9 5 434
10 4 361
11 3 140
12 5 520
13 4 367
14 3 143
15 4 348
16 4 338
17 3 184
18 5 496
Total 72 6034

Course#1
Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2
335 4.88 4.64
365 4.86 4.87
155 345 3.62
469 5.22 5.40
323 4.45 457
350 474 482
522 5.85 5.86
184 3.96 3.70
434 5.32 5.37
361 5.13 5.12
140 3.73 3.84
520 6.35 6.04
367 4.87 4.81
143 3.70 3.47
348 4.58 4.56
338 4.85 4.69
184 3.95 414
496 5.79 5.79
6034 85.66 85.32
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds

10

7

8

1 21

7

1 7

5

5

1 27

5

9

4

1 2

11

13

9

4

1 11

5 165

Rd. 3

Pars Bogey
64 77
50 97
87 71
97 49
100 55
63 80
76 60
61 85
89 46
48 76
69 70
49 67
65 78
78 73
83 65
64 73
56 76
69 64
1268 1262

Rd. 4 Total

4.76
4.86
3.53
531
451
4.78
5.85
3.83
5.35
513
3.78
6.20
4.84
3.59
457
4.77
4.04
579

85.49

Double

Bogey
24

22
15
12
16
23
27
26
13
34
25
41
30
15
11
32
30
23
419
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Rutgers Women's | nvitational

Statistical Summary
Dates: 10/10-10/11, 2008

PAR 3 SCORING
Annemarie Kissane
Sydnee Mauk
Jennifer Tierney
Corrin Conroy
Kelli Pry
AnaNam
KristinaLee
Brittany Rendell
Catherine Elliot

A Group Tied at

PAR 4 SCORING
LiviaAmado
Kelsey Rockey
Tiffany Cheung
Lisette Vitter
Katelynn Mannix
Stephanie Hu
Sachiye Dat
Michele Holzwarth
Natalie Draganza
Eunice Kim
Jennifer Tierney
Iman Ellis
Brittany Rendell
Minjoo Lee

A Group Tied at

PAR 5 SCORING
Jennifer Nagel
Emily Linn
Elisa Mateer
Corrin Conroy
Katelynn Mannix
Minjoo Lee
Lisette Vitter
LiviaAmado
EvaMayr
Kara Sikorski
Ana Johnson
Lucie Sarochova
Kelsey Mevbin
Catherine Elliot

A Group Tied at

®§{gtat

Albany
Hampton
Sac. Heart
Albany
Kutztown
Lehigh U.
Rutgers
Bucknell
Penn

Lehigh U.
BC

Penn
Penn
Siena

BC
Rutgers
FDU

BC

BC

Sac. Heart
Hampton
Bucknell
Bucknell

Lehigh U.
Hartford
Rutgers
Albany
Siena
Bucknell
Penn
Lehigh U.
FDU
Hartford
BU
CCcsu
Bucknell
Penn

3.00
3.00
3.10
3.10
3.20
3.20
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.40

3.94
4.00
4.06
413
4.19
4.25
4.25
4.25
431
4.38
4.38
4.38
4.38
4.38
444

4.70
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.20

+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4

+1
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
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+ +
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+1
+1
+1
+2

EAGLES

Jessi Mitchell

Ana Johnson
Annemarie Kissane
Stephanie Y astrub
Sachiye Dat

BIRDIES
LiviaAmado
Lisette Vitter
Corrin Conroy
Catherine Elliot
Elisa Mateer
AnaNam
Jennifer Nagel
Minjoo Lee
Sydnee Mauk
Katelynn Mannix
Ana Johnson
StephanieKlein
Jennifer Tierney
Kelsey Rockey
A Group Tied at

PARS
Michele Holzwarth
Tiffany Cheung
Jennifer Tierney
Meghan Martinek
Minjoo Lee
Kelsey Rockey
Annemarie Kissane
Natalie Degardins
Eunice Kim
Natalie Draganza
A Group Tied at

Hampton
BU
Albany
Rutgers
Rutgers

Lehigh U.
Penn
Albany
Penn
Rutgers
Lehigh U.
Lehigh U.
Bucknell
Hampton
Siena

BU
Albany
Sac. Heart
BC

FDU

Penn

Sac. Heart
BC
Bucknell
BC
Albany
LIU

BC

BC
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Rutgers Women's | nvitational

Statistical Summary
Dates: 10/10-10/11, 2008

PAR 3 SCORING
Albany, Univ. of
Lehigh University
Rutgers University
Pennsylvania, Univ
Fairleigh Dickinson
Bucknell University
Boston College
Hampton University
Kutztown University
Sacred Heart Univ.
Hartford, U. of

Siena College

Boston University
Long Island U-Brklyn
Monmouth University

PAR 4 SCORING
Boston College
Fairleigh Dickinson
Lehigh University
Sacred Heart Univ.
Bucknell University
Pennsylvania, Univ
Albany, Univ. of
Rutgers University
Hampton University
Hartford, U. of

Long Island U-Brklyn
Siena College
Boston University
Kutztown University
Central Conn. St. U.

PAR 5 SCORING
Lehigh University
Albany, Univ. of
Boston College
Rutgers University
Hartford, U. of
Sacred Heart Univ.
Fairleigh Dickinson
Bucknell University
Pennsylvania, Univ
Monmouth University
Siena College
Hampton University
Central Conn. St. U.
Long Island U-Brklyn
Kutztown University

®§{gtat

3.40
3.50
3.56
3.58
3.58
3.62
3.66
3.66
3.68
3.74
3.78
3.78
3.84
3.86
3.90

4.28
4.55
4.59
461
4.63
4.63
4.65
4.66
4.74
4.78
4.84
4.85
4.94
5.01
5.10

5.38
5.40
5.42
5.50
5.56
5.58
5.58
5.60
5.62
5.63
5.72
5.74
5.82
5.84
6.00

+20
+25
+28
+29
+29
+31
+33
+33
+34
+37
+39
+39
+42
+43
+36

+22
+44
+47
+49
+50
+50
+52
+53
+59
+62
+67
+68
+75
+81
+83

+19
+20
+21
+25
+28
+29
+29
+30
+31
+25
+36
+37
+41
+42
+50

EAGLES
Hampton University
Boston University
Albany, Univ. of

BIRDIES
Pennsylvania, Univ
Albany, Univ. of
Lehigh University
Bucknell University
Boston College
Kutztown University
Siena College
Rutgers University
Fairleigh Dickinson
Hampton University
Monmouth University
Boston University
Hartford, U. of
Central Conn. St. U.
Sacred Heart Univ.

PARS

Boston College
Fairleigh Dickinson
Sacred Heart Univ.
Albany, Univ. of
Bucknell University
Rutgers University
Lehigh University
Pennsylvania, Univ
Hampton University
Long Island U-Brklyn
Siena College
Hartford, U. of
Boston University
Kutztown University
Central Conn. St. U.
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Rutgers Women's | nvitational

Dates: 10/10-10/11, 2008

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6034

Fin. School Scores

1 Boston College 319 310 629 +53
2 Lehigh University 317 316 633 +57
3 Albany, Univ. of 318 317 635 +59
4 Bucknell University 328 320 648 +72
5 Fairleigh Dickinson 320 329 649 +73
6 Pennsylvania, Univ 328 323 651 +75
7 Sacred Heart Univ. 328 326 654 +78
8 Rutgers University 325 330 655 +79
9 Siena College 334 326 660 +84
10 Hampton University 324 340 664 +88
11 Hartford, U. of 337 336 673 +97
12 Long Island U-Brklyn 343 343 686 +110
13 Central Conn. St. U. 344 343 687 +111
14 Kutztown University 345 351 696 +120
Boston University 360 336 696  +120

16 Monmouth University 340 371 711 +135
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